
Mon 28-Nov Tue 29-Nov Thu 1-Dec

C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5 C1 6pm 13 8U

C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6 C2 6pm 14 1

C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 C3 6pm 15 2

C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11 C4 6pm 3

W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8 W1 6pm 19 4

W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 W2 6pm 20 5

C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm C1 7pm 21 6

C2 7pm C2 7pm C2 7pm 7

C3 7Pm C3 7Pm C3 7Pm 22

C4 7PM C4 7PM C4 7PM 10U

W1 7pm W1 7pm 16 W1 7pm 23 8

W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm W2 7pm 9
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Mon 5-Dec Tue 6-Dec Wed 7-Dec Thu 8-Dec 11

C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5 C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5 12

C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6 C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6 13

C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 14

C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11 C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11 15

W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8 W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8

W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 12U

C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm 14 C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm 14 16

C2 7pm 13 C2 7pm 19 C2 7pm 13 C2 7pm 19 17

C3 7Pm 15 C3 7Pm 21 C3 7Pm 15 C3 7Pm 21 18

C4 7PM 20 C4 7PM C4 7PM 20 C4 7PM 19

W1 7pm 22 W1 7pm 16 W1 7pm 22 W1 7pm 16 20

W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm 23 W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm 23 21

22

Mon 12-Dec Tue 13-Dec Wed 14-Dec Thu 15-Dec 23

C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5 C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5

C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6 C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6

C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 Coaches may swap times amonst themselves

C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11 C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11

W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8 W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8 Games and pictures will be Saturday Jan 7

W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 Game nights will be M-TH (2 games per week)

C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm 14 C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm 14

C2 7pm 13 C2 7pm 19 C2 7pm 13 C2 7pm 19 If a Saturday is not listed, the gym is not open

C3 7Pm 15 C3 7Pm 21 C3 7Pm 15 C3 7Pm 21 Saturdays - 12/17, 1/14, 1/21, 2/4, 2/11, 2/18

C4 7PM 20 C4 7PM C4 7PM 20 C4 7PM C1 9am

W1 7pm 22 W1 7pm 16 W1 7pm 22 W1 7pm 16 C2 9am

W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm 23 W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm 23 C3 9am

C4 9am

Mon 19-Dec Tue 20-Dec Wed 21-Dec Thu 22-Dec W1 9am

C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 5 C1 6pm 13 C1 6pm W2 9am

C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 6 C2 6pm 14 C2 6pm

C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 7 C3 6pm 15 C3 6pm C1 10am

C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm 11 C4 6pm C4 6pm C2 10am

W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 8 W1 6pm 19 W1 6pm C3 10am

W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 12 W2 6pm 20 W2 6pm C4 10am

C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm C1 7pm 21 C1 7pm W1 10am

C2 7pm C2 7pm C2 7pm C2 7pm W2 10am

C3 7Pm C3 7Pm C3 7Pm 22 C3 7Pm

C4 7PM C4 7PM C4 7PM C4 7PM C1 11am

W1 7pm W1 7pm 16 W1 7pm 23 W1 7pm C2 11am

W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm W2 7pm W2 7pm C3 11am

C4 11am

Tue 27-Dec Wed 28-Dec Thu 29-Dec W1 11am

C1 6pm 5 C1 6pm 1 C1 6pm 13 W2 11am

C2 6pm 6 C2 6pm 2 C2 6pm 14

C3 6pm 7 C3 6pm 3 C3 6pm 15 C1 12pm

C4 6pm 11 C4 6pm 4 C4 6pm C2 12pm

W1 6pm 8 W1 6pm 9 W1 6pm 19 C3 12pm

W2 6pm 12 W2 6pm 10 W2 6pm 20 C4 12pm

C1 7pm C1 7pm 18 C1 7pm 21 W1 12pm

C2 7pm C2 7pm C2 7pm W2 12pm

C3 7Pm C3 7Pm C3 7Pm 22

C4 7PM C4 7PM C4 7PM

W1 7pm 16 W1 7pm W1 7pm 23

W2 7pm W2 7pm 17 W2 7pm

Tue 3-Jan Wed 4-Jan Thu 5-Jan Thu 5-Jan Thu 5-Jan

C1 6pm 10 v 11 C1 6pm 1 v 2 C1 6pm 8 C1 7pm 14 C1 8pm 20

C1 7pm 16 v 17 C1 7pm 12 v 13 C2 6pm 9 C2 7pm 15 C2 8pm 21

C2 6pm 3 v 4 C2 6pm 5 v 6 C3 6pm 10 C3 7Pm 16 C3 8pm 22

C2 7pm 14 v 15 C2 7pm 18 v 19 C4 6pm 11 C4 7PM 17 C4 8pm

W 6pm 8 v 9 W 6pm 3 v 7 W1 6pm 12 W1 7pm 18 W1 8pm 23

W 7pm 20 v 21 W 7pm 22 v 23 W2 6pm 13 W2 7pm 19 W2 8pm
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